
 

Send Complete and Signed Applications to:  

E-Mail: info@pbigfunding.com 

OR 

Fax: 860-909-0199 

 

 

 
 

 

Tel: 215-207-6213 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Business Loan/Asset Application  

 

COMPANY INFORMATION 

Legal Name of Entity:   Business Inception Date: 

Federal Tax ID (EIN):          State Where Business Was Formed: 

Legal Structure:     
          

Full Time Employees:              Part Time Employees: Home Based Business:  
 

Business Address:        

City: State: ZIP Code: Estimated Monthly Revenue: 

Phone:                                   Ext: Website: 

Ownership of Business Location: 
   

 

If Owned, Property Value: 

Landlord Name:             Landlord Phone: Monthly Rent: 

Landlord Type: 
      

BUSINESS OWNER 

Name: Marital Status: Date of Birth: 

Primary Address:  

City:        State:       ZIP Code:       

Home Phone:       Mobile Phone:       

E-mail:       Social Security #:       

Driver’s License #:  Driver’s License State:  Ownership (%): 

CO-APPLICANT 

Name: Marital Status: Date of Birth: 

Primary Address:  

City:        State:       ZIP Code:       

Home Phone:       Mobile Phone:       

E-mail:       Social Security #:       

Driver’s License #:  Driver’s License State:  Ownership (%): 

LOAN REQUEST 

Requested Funding Amount:       

Use of Funds:       

CERTIFICATION AND AGREEMENT 

By signing and submitting to us this Application Form, you certify that (i) you are authorized to apply on behalf of the Comp any, the full legal name of which 
appears above under the Company Information portion of this Application Form, for a loan from us for business purposes and (i i) al l information you provided 

on this Application Form and other supporting documents is true and complete and you will notify us  of any material changes to such information. You 
understand and agree that we and our agents and assignees are authorized to contact third parties to make inquiries in evalua ting this Application Form 
(including requesting business and personal credit bureau reports from credit reporting agencies and other sources) or for any update, renewal, extension of 

credit or other lawful purpose and consent to any such contact or inquiries. Upon your request, we wil l advise you if we obta ined a credit report and wil l give 
you the credit bureau’s name and address.  

Business Owner Signature:  Co-Applicant Signature: 

Title:       Title: 

Date:       Date: 



 

Automobile Inventory List 

 
Serial 

Number 

 

Example 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Condition Codes 

Excellent = 4 
"Excellent"  condition means the vehicle looks new, is in excellent mechanical condition and needs no reconditioning. This vehicle has never had any paint or body work and is free of rust.  

The vehicle has a clean Title History and will pass a smog and safety inspection. The engine compartment is clean, with no fluid leaks and is free of any wear or visible defects. The vehicle  

also has complete and verifiable service records. 5% of all used vehicles fall into this category. 

Good = 3 
“Good”_condition_means_that_the_vehicle_is_free_of_any_major_defects._This_vehicle_has_a_clean_Title_History,_the_paint,_body_and_interior_have_only_minor_(if_any)_blemishes,_and_there_are_no_ 

major_mechanical_problems._There_should_be_little_or_no_rust_on_this_vehicle._The_tires_match_and_have_substantial_tread_wear_left.___“good”_vehicle_will_need_some_reconditioning_to_be_sold_ 

at retail. Most consumer owned vehicles fall into this category. 

Fair = 2 

“Fair”_condition_means_that_the_vehicle_has_some_mechanical_or_cosmetic_defects_and_needs_servicing_but_is_still_in_reasonable_running_condition._This_vehicle_has_a_clean_Title_History,_the_ 

paint, body and/or interior need work performed by a professional. The tires may need to be replaced. There may be some repairable rust damage. 

Poor = 1 
“Poor”_condition_means_that_the_vehicle_has_severe_mechanical_and/or_cosmetic_defects_and_is_in_poor_running_condition._The_vehicle_may_have_problems_that_cannot_be_readily_fixed_such_as_ 

a_damaged_frame_or_a_rusted-through_body.___vehicle_with_a_branded_title_(salvage,_flood,_etc.)_or_unsubstantiated_mileage_is_considered_“poor.”___vehicle_in_poor_condition_may_require_an_ 

independent appraisal to determine its value. 

Items Needed for Listed Vehicles 

A photograph of the vehicle, a photograph of the odometer, a photograph of the license plate and a copy of the title 

Version 3.0 - Loiacono 

Vehicle Identification Number -  

VIN 

ABC-123 

Year 

2011 

Make 

VW 

Model 

Jetta 2.5 SL 

Mileage 

36,500 

Business Name 

Condition 
(see codes  

below) 

3 

Current 

Value 

$15,000  

Remaining 

Loan  

$2,500  

Titled 

Owners 

John Doe 

Revised 7.17.2013 



 

Equipment List 
 

Serial 

Number 

Example John Deere 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

Condition Codes 

E - Excellent     G - Good 

Items Needed for Items Listed on the Equipment List 

1. Clear Picture of Item 

2. Photograph of Model Number and Serial number of Equipment Listed 

3. Copy of Title if Applicable 

4. Receipt or Invoice from Purchase if Available 

 

Date 

Purchased 

2/1/2010 

 

Purchase  

Price 

2,800 

 

Business Name 

 

Resale 

Value 

$1,400  

 

Loan  

Outstanding 

$0  

 

Equiptment Description 

 

Riding Mower with 54" Deck 

 

Condition 

 

E    G    F    P 

 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

E       G      F      P 

Brand 
Model  

Number 

BG20657 

F - Fair 

Model 

Year 

2009 

P - Poor 



 

Schedule of Real Estate Owned 
 

Serial 

Number 

 

Example 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

Type Codes 

 

Items Needed for Real Estate Listed 

Mortgage Statement 

Settlement Statements 

Last Appraisal 

 

Year 

Acquired 

 

2009 

 

Purchase Price 

 

325,000 

 

Business Name 

 

Current Value 

 

$375,000  

 

Current Loan  

Balance 

 

$125,000  

 

Lender 

 

Chase 

 

Title Holders 

(owners) 

John Smith 

Acme Incorporated  

P -Primary Residence      V - Vacation Home      R - Rental Property     Biz - Commerical Property Owned/Occupied by Business 

Property Address 

123 Main Street 

Anywhere, USA 55555 

Type 

P   V   R   Biz 


