

Tel: 215-207-6213

Send Complete and Signed Applications to:

**E-Mail:** info@pbigfunding.com

OR

Fax: 860-909-0199

# **Business Loan/Asset Application**

COMPANY INFORMATION										
Legal Name of Entity:							Business	Inceptio	n Date:	
Federal Tax ID (EIN):					State Where Business Was Formed:					
Legal Structure: O Corporation O LLC				O Pa	O Partnership O Sole Proprietorship					
Full Time Employees:	Part Time	Emplo	yees:		Home Based	Busir	ness:	O Yes	o No	
Business Address:										
City:	State:	ZIP C	ode:		Estimated Monthly Revenue:					
Phone:		Website:								
Ownership of Business Location: O Rented O Owner					d by Business If Owned,			Property Value:		
Landlord Name:			Landlord P	hone	e:		Monthly R	ent:		
Landlord Type: O Man	agement Company	,	O Sole Own	ership	р О	) Corp	oration	(	Other:	
			BUSI	NESS	OWNER					
Name:				Mar	rital Status:			Date of	Birth:	
Primary Address:										
City:				1	State: ZIP Code:					
Home Phone:				Mol	Mobile Phone:					
E-mail:				Soc	Social Security #:				T	
Driver's License #:				Driver's License State:					Ownership (%):	
			CO-	APP	LICANT			T		
Name:	Mar	Marital Status: Date of Birth:				Birth:				
Primary Address:								T		
City:					State: ZIP Code:					
Home Phone:					bile Phone:					
E-mail:	Social Security #:									
Driver's License #:	Driver's License State: Ownership (%):									
			LOA	N RE	EQUEST					
Requested Funding Amount	t:									
Use of Funds:										
		CE	RTIFICATI	ON A	AND AGREE	MENT	<u> </u>			
By signing and submitting to us this Application Form, you certify that (i) you are authorized to apply on behalf of the Company, the full legal name of which appears above under the Company Information portion of this Application Form, for a loan from us for business purposes and (ii) all information you provided on this Application Form and other supporting documents is true and complete and you will notify us of any material changes to such information. You understand and agree that we and our agents and assignees are authorized to contact third parties to make inquiries in evaluating this Application Form (including requesting business and personal credit bureau reports from credit reporting agencies and other sources) or for any update, renewal, extension of credit or other lawful purpose and consent to any such contact or inquiries. Upon your request, we will advise you if we obtained a credit report and will give you the credit bureau's name and address.										
Business Owner Signature:				Co-Applicant Signature:						
Title:					Title:					
Date:					Date:					

# **Automobile Inventory List**



**Business Name** 

	Vehicle Identification Number - VIN	Year	Make	Model	Mileage	Condition (see codes below)	Current Value	Remaining Loan	Titled Owners
Example	ABC-123	2011	VW	Jetta 2.5 SL	36,500	3	\$15,000	\$2,500	John Doe
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									

## **Condition Codes**

### Excellent = 4

"Excellent" condition means the vehicle looks new, is in excellent mechanical condition and needs no reconditioning. This vehicle has never had any paint or body work and is free of rust.

The vehicle has a clean Title History and will pass a smog and safety inspection. The engine compartment is clean, with no fluid leaks and is free of any wear or visible defects. The vehicle also has complete and verifiable service records. 5% of all used vehicles fall into this category.

### Good = 3

"Good"\_condition\_means\_that\_the\_vehicle\_is\_free\_of\_any\_major\_defects.\_This\_vehicle\_has\_a\_clean\_Title\_History,\_the\_paint,\_body\_and\_interior\_have\_only\_minor\_(if\_any)\_blemishes,\_and\_there\_are\_no\_major\_mechanical\_problems.\_There\_should\_be\_little\_or\_no\_rust\_on\_this\_vehicle.\_The\_tires\_match\_and\_have\_substantial\_tread\_wear\_left.\_\_\_"good"\_vehicle\_will\_need\_some\_reconditioning\_to\_be\_sold\_at retail. Most consumer owned vehicles fall into this category.

## Fair = 2

"Fair"\_condition\_means\_that\_the\_vehicle\_has\_some\_mechanical\_or\_cosmetic\_defects\_and\_needs\_servicing\_but\_is\_still\_in\_reasonable\_running\_condition.\_This\_vehicle\_has\_a\_clean\_Title\_History,\_the\_paint, body and/or interior need work performed by a professional. The tires may need to be replaced. There may be some repairable rust damage.

#### Poor = 1

"Poor"\_condition\_means\_that\_the\_vehicle\_has\_severe\_mechanical\_and/or\_cosmetic\_defects\_and\_is\_in\_poor\_running\_condition.\_The\_vehicle\_may\_have\_problems\_that\_cannot\_be\_readily\_fixed\_such\_as\_a\_damaged\_frame\_or\_a\_rusted-through\_body.\_\_\_vehicle\_with\_a\_branded\_title\_(salvage,\_flood,\_etc.)\_or\_unsubstantiated\_mileage\_is\_considered\_"poor."\_\_\_vehicle\_in\_poor\_condition\_may\_require\_an\_independent appraisal to determine its value.

## Items Needed for Listed Vehicles

Version 3.0 - Loiacono Revised 7.17.2013

# **Equipment List**

**Business Name** 

Serial Number	Brand	Model Number	<b>Model</b> Year	Date Purchased	Purchase Price	Resale Value	Loan Outstanding	Equiptment Description	Condition
Example Jol	nn Deere	BG20657	2009	2/1/2010	2,800	\$1,400	\$0	Riding Mower with 54" Deck	EGF P
1									E G F P
2									E G F P
3									E G F P
4									E G F P
5									E G F P
6									E G F P
7									E G F P
8									E G F P
9									E G F P
10									E G F P
11									E G F P
12									E G F P
13									E G F P
14									E G F P

**Condition Codes** 

E-Excellent G-Good

F - Fair

P - Poor

## Items Needed for Items Listed on the Equipment List

- 1. Clear Picture of Item
- 2. Photograph of Model Number and Serial number of Equipment Listed
- 3. Copy of Title if Applicable
- 4. Receipt or Invoice from Purchase if Available

# **Schedule of Real Estate Owned**

**Business Name** 

Serial Number	Property Address	Туре	Year Acquired	Purchase Price	Current Value	Current Loan Balance	Lender	Title Holders (owners)
Example	123 Main Street Anywhere, USA 55555	PVRBiz	2009	325,000	\$375,000	\$125,000	Chase	John Smith Acme Incorporated
1								
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								

Type	Codo	•
ivbe	Code	

P - Primary Residence V - Vacation Home R - Rental Property Biz - Commercial Property Owned/Occupied by Business

# Items Needed for Real Estate Listed

Mortgage Statement Settlement Statements Last Appraisal